OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
TYPE 121S·A
UNIT OSCILLATOR
GENERAL RADIO COMPANY
F
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
TYPE 1218-A
UNIT OSCILLATOR

Sl Switch SWRW-120
NarES
(A) Type designations for resistors
and capacitors:
COC - Capacitor, ceramic
COE - Capacitor, electrolytic
POSC - Resistor, variable, com-
position
REC - Resistor, fixed, composi­
tion
REPO - Resistor, fixed, power
REW - Resistor, fixed, wire-
wound
(B) All resistances are in oluns, ex­
cept otherwise indicated by k (1000).
(C) All capacitances are in microfarads,
except as otherwise indicated by IJIJf
(micromicrofarads).
16
TYPE 1218-A UNIT OSCILLATOR
---------------------,
-====~~~~~====-=-=-....=-~J-/
OlITPUT
CONTROL
/
/
R-/
T5
J-3
1I£s/srQIIS 1/2 WArr VNLESS OrH£IIWISE SPECIFIED
RESISrANCE IN OHIIS VNLESS OrHEIlW/SE SPECIFIED
K'IOOO OHIIS II- I MEGOHII
CAPAClrANCE VALVES ONE liND OVEII Al/CIIO-M/CIIOFAIIADS
LE!1S rHAN ONE IN MICIIOFAIIADS VNLESS OrHEIlWISE
SPECIFIEO.
NOTE: SI SHOWN IN CONTINUOUS-WAVE POSITION
PULSE,
SQUARE_- n
WAVE "A...J
CW
ENGRAVING FOR 5-1
MOD.
*r-,-.,,-..LJ
Figure 10. Wiring Diagram, Type 1218-A Unit Oscillator.
17
_.-
MIDWIST
., •• ,.... ·""00
C... 101'" D'"..,.,. ...- ......
....._-­,-,--,.».,
WIST CO"'ST
_ c_•
....... Il .
1_ .. _Jo c....,_IIOIIt_,....
(; •••..- C..._,,...,. __,_.w.,,_ 000 ....".
,_"' ' ..00
........ ~.. WC_._.,_ .....- ....
I ... ST CO"'ST
__~r
NIW YOlk__c_.
"'''''''''-"'_." ., , ...../,.w... ,
"",_ H 1 0.«0 • "n
...J ,...,ll'.
_.... ..
REPAIR SERVICES
",_...,.1_,,,,00<.
..._c-.. ...."
HOI ...." H..'" •••• 0.' fwl. ,no
.....- .'.......00
,HIL OIL'HI",
lUll ~. A",_, ' ..._
' '_1 ....